## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-101 June 16, 2008

District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District III
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Oil Conservation Divsiion 1220 S. St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to appropriate District Office

AMENDED REPORT

APPLICATIO	ON FOR	PERMIT TO	DRILL,	RE-ENTER,	DEEPEN,
PLUGBACK,			,	,	,

PLUGBA	CK, OR	ADD A Z	CONE		,	,	,				
Operator Name and Address							<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number				
Nearburg Producing Company 3300 N A Street, Bld 2 Ste 120; Midland, Tx 79705								15742 <sup>3</sup> API Number			
		2 Ste 12	0; Midlan	d, Tx		Mana		30- 15-2679	7	II NIo	
<sup>4</sup> Property Code											
-		<sup>9</sup> Proposed Pow Lake; [						<sup>10</sup> Proposed Po	ool 2		
<sup>7</sup> Surface Lo	ocation										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot, Idn	Feet from t	he	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
0	30	245	29E	<del>,</del>	990		South	1980	East	Eddy	
<sup>8</sup> Proposed I			ion If Dif				T	<del>,</del>	,		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from t	he	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
Additional \	Well Loca	tion				······		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
11 Work Type Code						State 2917			2917		
16 Mult		, 17	Proposed Deptl 9165	Cherry Canyon			Contractor Basic	<sup>20</sup> Spud Date 2/14/11			
<sup>21</sup> Proposed	Casing an	ıd Cemen	t Progran	n							
Hole S	Size	Casin	g Size	Casing weight/foot		Setting Depth		Sacks of Cement		Estimated TOC	
17-1	17-1/2 13-3/8		48			598	600sx		surf		
12-1	12-1/4 9-5/8		36			2760	1500 sx		surf		
8-3/	<u>′4</u>	7		23			10120	275 sx			
4-1/	/2		6		13.5		13400	770 sx			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Nearburg Professional Professio	wout prevention roducing C procedure: ND WH & N set CIBP @ top. perf @ 331	oprogram, if Company re NU BOP. F 18816' w. 2-3314'; gals 15%	any Use add espectful RU WL / 35' cmt 3351-335	itional shed  Iy requ  on top  3'; 346	est approva , Set CIBP 9-3472' - 4	1 to @ 65: JSPI	plugback the plugback the 10' w/ 35' cm1 F - 40 shots, & 105,000 ga	Ruby 30 State	e #1 accord	'	
thereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and before.					OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Signature:	M	NAM				Аррі	oved by:	land			
Printed name: T	erpi Stath	nela)				Title	:				
Title: Regulatory Analyst					Approval Date: 01/25/11 Expiration Date: 01/25/13						
E-mail Address:	tstathemO	anearburg	.com								
Date:	19-2011		Phone:	32-818-	2950	Cond	litions of Approval	Attached		٠.	

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

<sup>1</sup> API Number

3001526797

<sup>1</sup> Property Code

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

<sup>3</sup> Pool Name

Willow Lake; Delaware

☐ AMENDED REPORT

<sup>6</sup> Well Number

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

<sup>5</sup> Property Name

<sup>2</sup> Pool Code

64453

8418	1				Ruby 30 S	tate			1	
7 OGRID 1	No.	* Operator Name							<sup>9</sup> Elevation	
15742					Nearburg Producir			2917.3		
					<sup>10</sup> Surface 1	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
o .	30	248	S 29E		990	South	1980	East	Eddy	
	<u> </u>	<u></u>	11 Bo!	ttom Hol	e Location If	Different From	m Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
<sup>17</sup> Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joint o	or Infill 18 (	l Consolidation	Code 15 Or	der No.	L			1	
320			***************************************							
division.							I hereby certification for the state of my king their bottom hole if a contract with column for the division of the state	ne earburg.com	TIFICATION herein is true and complete to organization either owns a n the land including the propos well at this location pursuant working interest, or to a pooling order heretofore entered 1-19-11  Date	
	<u> </u>			000		19901	I hereby c plotted fro my superv best of my  Date of Su	erify that the well location om field notes of actual sur vision, and that the same is belief.	n shown on this plat was veys made by me or una strue and correct to the	
				\mathref{G}^{-1}			Certificate	Number		